TTR-Werte

TTG Ottrau/Berfa 2013 e. V.

1. Mannschaft
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Roth, Tim

Krey, Simon

Fieser, Stefan
Bierwirth, Arne
Dragos, Dan Dumitru
Zinn, Sebastian

2. Mannschaft
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Krey, Moritz

Wolf, Eugen
Thamer, Alexander
Walther, Friedhelm
Quehl, Bernd
Bierwirth, Norbert

3. Mannschaft
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Schwunk, Karl-Heinz
Siebert, Fabian
Ploch, Tobias
Bornmann, Tim
Hergert, Reinhold
Berg, Martin

Fugert, Born

Ploch, Stefan

12.03.2018

1772
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1734
1685
1682
1657

12.03.2018
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1571
1556
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19.03.2018

1789
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1734
1679
1692
1658

19.03.2018

1669
1661
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1604
1571
1556

19.03.2018

1556
1522
1526
1535
1530
1473
1454
1426
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4. Mannschaft

12.03.2018 19.03.2018 Diff.
4.1 Kropf, Daniel 1444 1444 0
4.2 Hergert, Niklas 1423 1423 0
4.3 Stumpf, Reinhold 1435 1435 0
4.4 Burkhardt, Reiner 1385 1385 0
4.5 Stippich, Marcel 1350 1350 0
4.6 Ploch, Heinrich 1385 1385 0
4.7 Brethauer, Harald 1393 1393 0
5. Mannschaft

12.03.2018 19.03.2018 Diff.
5.1 Winter, Kim 1380 1380 0
5.2 Hofmann, Georg 1352 1346 - 6
53 Brethauer, Hans 1279 1271 - 8
5.4 Kratz, Konrad 1268 1264 - 4
5.5 Schmerer, Steffen 1241 1241 0
5.6 Kropf, Horst 1242 1242 0
5.7 Klemm, Roland 1262 1243 - 19
5.8 Klaus, Gert 1215 1225 + 10
5.9 Ritter, Hartmut 1257 1257 0
6. Mannschaft

12.03.2018 19.03.2018 Diff.
6.1 Stumpf, Erik 1257 1267 + 10
6.2 Jackel, Dirk 1141 1135 - 6
6.3 Koch, Bernd 1144 1144 0
6.4 Jackel, Justin 1144 1150 + 6
7. Mannschaft (zuriickgezogen am 07.09.2017)

12.03.2018 19.03.2018 Diff.
7.1 Weitzel, Marcus 1240 1240 0
7.2 Lotz, Dominik 1125 1126 + 1
7.3 Schafer, Stephan 1101 1101 0
7.4 Diehl, Hans 1113 1113 0
7.5 Klaus, Nadine 1069 1069 0
7.6 Bongartz, Udo 1089 1089 0
7.7 Simon, Thomas 1011 1011 0
7.8 Stumpf, Helge 999 999 0



